OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm
Bpecr, 2. - 5.5.2018

AuctaHuma 5 MyxunHbl, 100m Bpacc OTKpbITbIE
02.05.2018 Pe3ynbTaTbl DUHasIbHbIN
Pekopg Pb 59.40 WNMAHOBWY, Nnbsa BLR 01.01.2018

KMC : 1:10.00 / MC : 1:06.00 / MCMK : 1:00.08

Oukm: FINA 2018

Mecto ®amunus, Nvisa r/p
1. WIMMAHOBWY, Unbsa 1994
2. KOBAJEB, EBreHuii 1996
3. lUWNIOB, feHunc 1997
4. KAM3EHOB, Alibek 1995
5. XKYKOB, V/BaH 1999
6. ADAMEHA, AHTOH 1996
7. NABUMHLEB, KOHCTaHTUH 1998
8. ME/IbHNKOB, Erop 1999

PaspsasKomaHga R.T.
MCMHKMWMHCK +0,66
MC  MwuHckas o6nacTtb +0,62
MCMEkHwxH®iA Hoeropog ~ +0,70

KazaxcTtaH +0,66
MC MwuHcKas obnacTb +0,64
MC T'pogHeHckas obnacts +0,68
MC  MwuHcK +0,65
MC Butebckas obnacte  +0,72

Pesynbtar

59.89
1:02.53
1:02.61
1:03.32
1:03.99
1:04.45
1:04.62
1:05.49

pas3psag Ouku

MCK
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

868
762
759
734
711
696
691
663

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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