5 , 100m 02.05.2018

	59.40	,	BLR			01.01.2018
KMC : 1:10.00 / MC	: 1:06.00 / MCMK : 1:00.08					
: FINA 2018						
,	1		R.T.			
1.	, 1994		+0,66	59.89	868	
2. ,	1996		+0,62	1:02.53	762	
3. ,	1997		+0,70	1:02.61	759	
4. ,	1995		+0,66	1:03.32	734	
5. ,	1999		+0,64	1:03.99	711	
6. ,	1996		+0,68	1:04.45	696	
7. ,	1998		+0,65	1:04.62	691	
8. ,	1999		+0,72	1:05.49	663	